Tiffin Cross Country Carnival
Tiffin

Race 20 - Girls HS Div | Open - 5K
09/11/21 - 4:55pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
Perrysburg 40  1:50:46 22:10 7:08 1:20 1-2-4-18-19-24-47 1-2-4-16-17-22-43
76  1:53:06 22:38 717 151 3-5-14-28-33-55-59 3-5-12-26-30-49-53
95  1:55:01 2301 T7:25 0:58 15-16-20-21-34-36-42 13-14-18-19-31-33-39
99 15418 2252 T:22 147 8-13-17-32-40-52-65 7-11-15-29-37-46-56
143 1:56:09 2314 729 2:00 9-11-30-49-60-106-117 8-10-27-44-54-82-87
182  1:58:31 2343 7:38 1.06 22-27-38-56-58-77-87 20-25-35-50-52-65-71
215 1:59:55 2359 744 111 26-31-54-67-68-75-82 24-28-48-57-58-63-70
. St. 243 2:00:45 24:09 747 148 23-41-53-80-81-101-110 21-38-47-68-69-80-85
9 ‘ Bowling Green 259  2:01:33 2419 750 1:30 37-39-57-78-90-95-99 34-36-51-66-72-76-79
10 - Mentor 315 2:03:56 2448 7:59 2:37 25-76-79-92-118-140-148 23-64-67-73-88-93-95
11 @ Syl. Northview 317 205111 25:03 804 351 43-63-72-74-183-191-198 40-55-60-62-100-101-105
12 “@ Kings 326 2:04:18 24:52 801 1:49 50-69-73-94-114-126-133 45-59-61-75-86-89-91
13 Bedford-Temperance 328 20640 2520 810 6:17 10-45-97-158-197-201-231 9-42-77-96-104-106-115
14 Hol. Springfield 338 2:05226 2506 8:05 2:34 35-44-107-129-138-142-177 32-41-83-90-92-94-98
15 il Olen. Berlin 385 21144 2621 829 833 6-98-109-194-229-241 6-78-84-103-114-116
16 E{j Wor. Kilbourne 469  2:1542 27:09 845 4.00  93-102-159-209-217-219-259 74-81-97-108-109-111-123
17 @ Whitmer 560 2:31:27 30118 9145 450  178-218-227-249-252-268-269 99-110-113-118-120-126-127
18 m?': No. Olmsted 586  2:42:02 32:25 10:226 840 193-207-263-264-274-276 102-107-124-125-128-129
19 H Midview 591 2:39:12 3151 10:15 2:49 224-242-250-256-258 112-117-119-121-122
DNP W Cle. Heights 1:41:52 2528 812 29-132-134-136 4 Runners
DNP % Oregon Clay 1:51:27 2752 8:59 7-169-220-260 4 Runners

Page 1/6

HmishTining

9/14/2021 10:47pm



Race 20 - Girls HS Div | Open - 5K
09/11/21 - 4:55pm

Team Results

Team  Runner

Place Team Score  Time Avg Finish Order

Scoring Order

111202 24:.01 744 12-46-116

1:25:14  28:25  9:09 128-184-238

1:28.08 29:23 9:28 164-221-245

) 1:29:51  29:57  9:39 120-246-251

DNP m Syl. Southview 1:34:07  31:23 10:06 168-196-277
DNP @ Fremont Ross 1:39:44 33115  10:42 205-240-279
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Laura Valette
Hailey Lambdin
Erin Belveal
Charlotte Dolliver
Norah Hamil
Bella Yandura
Gabrielle Rivera
Abby Wells
Reagan Higgins
Madi Heinrichs
Lily Hanus
Corinne Croy

Livi Baylor
Phoebe Sutherland
Sally Butler

Kiera Byrne
Shreya Arunkumar
Claire Gerken
Sophia Orlop
Kylie Drabik
Kylie Bunn
Audrey Rose

Samantha
Szczechowski

Ashley Strayer
Julia Maynard
Audrey Cullen
Kendall Fieweger
Lena Piktel

Clara Lyford
Paige Stephens
Anjum Reddy
Clea Case
Anneliese Larsen
Joselyn Wilcox
Amaya Hodges
Allie Malbasa
Katherine Tyson
Isabelle Whitehurst
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Race 20 - Girls HS Div | Open - 5K
09/11/21 - 4:55pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Perrysburg 21:34.0 1
Perrysburg 21:382 2
Bay 21:43.2 3
Perrysburg 21453 4
Bay 21530 5
Olen. Berlin 21:53.2 6
Oregon Clay 21:54.5
Olen. Orange 21:55.8 7
Tol. N. Dame Acad. 22:14.3 8
Bedford-Temperance 22:16.4
Tol. N. Dame Acad. 22:16.4 10
Columbian 22:16.6
Olen. Orange 22221 11
Bay 22:30.8 12
Avon Lake 22:388 13
Avon Lake 22442 14
Olen. Orange 22457 15
Perrysburg 22536 16
Perrysburg 22540 17
Avon Lake 22569 18
Avon Lake 23:.041 19
Anthony Wayne  23:06.2 20
Tol. St. Ursula Acad. 23:08.7 21
Perrysburg 23132 22
Mentor 23144 23
Shaker Hts. 23212 24
Anthony Wayne ~ 23:231 25
Bay 23242 26
Cle. Heights 23:26.9
Tol. N. Dame Acad. 23:271 27
Shaker Hts. 23271 28
Olen. Orange 23:316 29
Bay 23342 30
Avon Lake 23:36.6 31
Hol. Springfield ~ 23:37.8 32
Avon Lake 23:389 33
Bowling Green  23:404 34
Anthony Wayne ~ 23:41.2

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76

Londyn Thompson
Riya Sutaria
Paiton Russell
Natalie Hicov
Isabella Muir
Lauren Gerbitz
Anika Hill

Lydia Cole
Cameron Lindsey
Danah Al-Mutaseb
Emma Gill

Maura Hart

Alaina Okuma
Lauren McCann
Adriana Drake
Mary Basilion

Lulu Visocky OGrady
Mya Sebek

Ava Peper
Elizabeth Elton
Evelyn Ray

Joelle Moore

Julia Breen

Olivia Curren
Sarah Gross
Cece Mora

Katy Mullins
Sydney Evert

Eva Xiao

Evelyn Cavanaugh
Brooklyn Miller
Macy Carroll
Katherine Erwin
Sydney Gfell
Nicole Mattson
Claire Neeley
Amelia Proweller
Ava Dahlhofer
Abby O'Connor
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Grade
1
10
1
12
1
1
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Team
Bowling Green
Olen. Orange
Tol. St. Ursula Acad.
Avon Lake
Syl. Northview
Hol. Springfield
Bedford-Temperance
Columbian
Perrysburg
Avon Lake
Tol. N. Dame Acad.
Kings
Avon Lake
Olen. Orange
Tol. St. Ursula Acad.
Shaker Hts.
Bay
Anthony Wayne
Bowling Green
Anthony Wayne
Bay
Tol. N. Dame Acad.
Avon Lake
Bay
Syl. Northview
Perrysburg
Olen. Orange
Perrysburg
Shaker Hts.
Shaker Hts.
Kings
Olen. Orange
Bay
Syl. Northview
Kings
Syl. Northview
Shaker Hts.
Mentor
Anthony Wayne

Time
23:41.7
23:41.9
23:42.3
23:43.4
23:50.7
23:52.0
23:53.1
23:54.9
23:55.1
23:55.7
23:56.8
23:57.9
24:01.8
24:04.3
24:05.8
24:05.9
24:08.3
24:08.6
24:11.3
24:11.6
24:11.9
24:13.9
24:15.1
24:17.9
24:18.5
24:214
24:26.2
24:28.0
24:28.3
24:31.5
24:33.1
24:33.9
24:34.7
24:38.1
24:41.0
24:42.2
24:43.3
24:43.9
24:45.1

Points
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

95

56

57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
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Race 20 - Girls HS Div | Open - 5K
09/11/21 - 4:55pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
78 Kate Ruthenberg 1 Bowling Green ~ 24:494 66 117 Julia Hanus 9 Tol. N.Dame Acad. 255504 87
79 Delaney Schuck 10 Mentor 24:50.0 67 118 Brooklyn 9 Mentor 25505 88
80 Anna Quicker 9 Tol. St Ursula Acad. 24:520 68 Canter-Flitcraft

81 Sydney Gril 11 Tol. St Ursula Acad. 24:562 69 119 Kenzie Miller 12 Anthony Wayne ~ 25:50.5

82 Nora Chevraux 10 ShakerHts.  24:564 70 120 Noley Dean 12 No.Ridgevile  25:51.5

83 Bernadette Burns 12 Olen.Orange  24:56.9 121 Emily Campbell 9 Olen. Orange  25:52.0

84 Kaedin Cooper 9 Perrysburg 24:57 5 122 Chelsea Fall 12 Tol. N. Dame Acad. 25:52.0

85 Monica Paredes 12 Olen. Orange 24:58.7 123 Lizzie Zura 11 Tol. St. Ursula Acad. 25:52.8

86 Juliana Seide 12 Avon Lake 25:00.7 124 Moana Kitamura 9 Perrysburg 25:53.5

87 Courtney Fink 12 AnthonyWayne  25:01.1 71 125 Gianna Pappas 11 Tol. St. Ursula Acad. 25:56.5

88  Libby Gardner 12 Anthony Wayne  25:04.1 126 Aubri Knight 9 Kings 25:59.1 89
89  Lucy Rostetter 10 Shaker His. 25:07.6 127 Natalie Neeson 9 Bowling Green  26:01.5

90 Shayle Greiner 11 Bowling Green 25101 72 128 Meggie 9 Ashland 26:02.1

, . Swartzentruber

91 Caroline McGuckin 10 Anthony Wayne - 25:14.2 129 Analicia Gomez 11 Hol. Springfield ~ 26:029 90
92 Izabella Laush ? Mentor 267 73 130 Bailey Allender 1 Olen.Orange  26:03.8

93 Libby Alderman 10 Wor. &Ibourne 25180 74 131 Kayla Surovi 10 Bay 26:03.9

94 Autumn Chapman 12 Kings 25191 75 132 RaMiah Hinson 10 Cle.Heights  26:07.3

95 Savannlah Janes 1 Bowling Green  25:19.9 76 133 Kaylee Thompson 9 e 26076 91
% Bayefighhouse 11 Pemysburg  25:20.2 134 Polly Routh 10 Cle.Heights  26:07.6

97 Karissa Halter 10 Bedford-Temp(.erance 25206 77 135 Alexa Zeeb 10 [ 26:08.6

98 Sav?nnahCorneII 10 Oleln. Berlin 25211 78 136 Emilie Lewis 10 Cle. Heights 26:09.3

99 AddleNau§ 9 Bowlfng Green 25214 79 137 Abi Bowden 10 pe—— 26104

100 Stella Ferrs 12 Bowling Green 25f22'5 138 Lydia Bal 9 Hol.Springfield  26:117 92
101 Nolra Go.chenour 12 Tol. St. Ur.suIaAcad. 25250 80 139 Celena Houston 9 Shaker Hs. 26147

102 Evie Exiine 9 WorKiboume 25268 81 140 Isabella Whetsel 10 Mentor 26154 93
103 Hailey Marrelro 10 Olen. Orange 25:32.3 030 ey Cadas 9 Kings 26:15.5

104 Megan Drabik 12 Avnlake 25386 142 Meghan Hickman 10 Hol.Springfield ~ 26:16.6 94
105 Jilian Meicher 9 OlenOrange  2539.5 143 Madelin Boland 10 Avonlake  26:17.4

106 Audrey Wittkop 10 Tol. N. Dame Acad. 25:40.2 82 144 Martina Richter 1 Shaker His. 2647 4

107 M.eadowGomez S Hol. Springfield ~ 25:40.7 83 145 Selina Halterman 11 Perrysburg 26:17.9

108 Iniyal Ramamoorthy 10 Olen. Orange 25541'6 146 Katherine Burlingame 11 Bay 26:18.2

109 Dan|e|IeIHe|Iman 10 Olen. Berlin 25422 84 147 Tily Spadoni 10 Shaker Hs. 26:18.8

110 Makenzi Sla.ter 9 Tol. St. Ursula Acad. 25:43.5 85 148 Shila Crissey 9 Mentor 26189 95
11 Sydney Rettg 12 Pemysburg 25439 149 Faeth Buchhop 11 Bowling Green  26:21.7

12 Coryn Cummings 11 Avonlake 25457 150 Kamryn Clark 10 Anthony Wayne  26:21.8

113 Britta Helmer 12 OIen..Orange 25:46.4 151 Julia Fiby 10 Shaker His. 26:223

114 Graf:eJones 1 Kings 25:46.5 86 152 Clara Lang 10 Bay 26:93.1

15 Ma.rla Krouse I ShakerHts. 25:49'0 153 Katie Holmes 12 Olen. Orange  26:24.7

116 AdiHoudeshell 10 Columbian — 25:49.6 154 Joslyne Nelson 10 Tol. N. Dame Acad. 26:26.5
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Race 20 - Girls HS Div | Open - 5K
09/11/21 - 4:55pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

155 Olivia Witker 10  Anthony Wayne  26:28.7 193 Juliana Suhayda 9 No. Olmsted 28176 102

156 Ariana Gladieux 12 Perrysburg 26:30.0 194 Megan Ward 1" Olen. Berlin 28:21.0 103

157 Ava Valentik 9 Olen. Orange 26:33.4 195 Lillian Pierce 9 Olen. Orange 28:23.0

158 Valerie Oz 11 Bedford-Temperance 26:36.6 96 196 Nyomi Bell 9 Syl. Southview ~ 28:26.0

159 Ruby Nicoll 10 Wor. Kilbourne ~ 26:37.2 97 197 Makenzie Weiher 9 Bedford-Temperance 28:32.9 104

160 Jude lliano 10 Mentor 26:441 198 Sierra Quick 1" Syl. Northview ~ 28:34.6 105

161 Lucy Sullivan 9 Mentor 26:46.2 199 Savannah Wood 12 Kings 28:37.0

162 Alexa Feicks 9 Bay 26:49.0 200 Zoey Treleven 9 Kings 28:41.1

163 Kayden Harcula 9 Avon Lake 26:53.0 201 Elizabeth Shepherd 9 Bedford-Temperance 28:41.7 106

164 Sydney Fox 12 Norwalk 26:54.2 202 Hadley McPherson 9 Olen. Orange 28:42.2

165 Audrey Kirkland 9 Bay 26:54.6 203 Khushi Gargranu 9 Olen. Orange 28:42.9

166 Janhavi Kavedia 10 Olen. Orange 26:58.5 204 Kayla Geise 9 Perrysburg 28:47.0

167 Kennedy Stockdale 9 Bay 26:59.9 205 Lorena Perez 10 Fremont Ross 28:51.2

168 Jenilyn Nguyen 9 Syl. Southview ~ 27:03.3 206 Jordan Tracy 11 Tol.N. Dame Acad. 28:54.2

169 Camryn Reiter 1 Oregon Clay 27:.03.6 207 Payton Radle 1 No. Olmsted 28576 107

170 Audrey Beeman 9 Anthony Wayne ~ 27:04.5 208 Belicia Bright 9 Olen. Orange 28:59.7

171 Delanie Jarvi 9 Bowling Green ~ 27:07.0 209 Maria Cuozzo 12 Wor. Kilbourne ~ 29:01.9 108

172 Frances Goetz 10  Anthony Wayne  27:14.9 210 Mia Ichida 10 Olen. Orange 29:02.7

173 Paisley DeHan 9 Tol. St. Ursula Acad. 27:15.6 211 Josephine Fink 9 Mentor 29:03.0

174 Brynn Chalmers 1 Bay 27164 212 Hailey Hartman 1 Bay 29:06.5

175 Kyleigh Jocum 10 Olen. Orange 27:21.9 213 Lilly Schaller 12 Anthony Wayne  29:09.9

176 Gracey Crnjak 1 Avon Lake 27:23.7 214 Maddie Eckhart 10 Hol. Springfield ~ 29:10.7

177 Samantha Brown 12 Hol. Springfield ~ 27:27.6 98 215 EllaRice 11 Anthony Wayne  29:14.6

178 Kenzie LaPoint 1 Whitmer 271297 99 216 Alessandra Bianchi 12 Shaker Hts. 29:17.2

179 Brooke Morton 10 Avon Lake 27:36.2 217 Sylvia Shafran 11 Wor. Kilbourne ~ 29:17.2 109

180 Lauren Drown 10 Perrysburg 27:36.9 218 Jaden Tebbe 10 Whitmer 29272 110

181 Meghan Dittus 9 Anthony Wayne ~ 27:38.2 219 Sophia Fuller 12 Wor. Kilbourne  29:29.8 111

182 Makayla Cordy 10 Kings 27:41.3 220 Riley Rayburn 9 Oregon Clay 29:30.0

183 Carmela Dowell 1 Syl. Northview ~ 27:41.5 100 221 Alexa Garcia 10 Norwalk 29:31.6

184 Sara Hartson 12 Ashland 27:43.7 222 Dana Warner 12 Tol. N. Dame Acad. 29:43.5

185 Jayla Parker 12 Bowling Green ~ 27:44.2 223 Laine Capel 1 Mentor 29:55.6

186 Marina Beigi 9 Bay 27:48.6 224 Addison Reisinger 10 Midview 30:03.7 112

187 Ellie James 10 Olen. Orange 27:48.7 225 Ella Tafelski 1 Perrysburg 30:12.0

188 Kaitlyn Diggins 9 Tol. N. Dame Acad. 27:56.2 226 Marley Wilhelm 12 Tol. N. Dame Acad. 30:13.6

189 Madeline Smith 9 Bay 28:00.7 227 Lateesha Mosby 12 Whitmer 30:16.2 113

190 Anessa Morgan 11 Hol. Springfield ~ 28:04.8 228 Max Mercer 9 Olen. Orange 30:24.6

191 Livia Ford 10 Syl. Northview 281143 101 229 Caitlyn Darnell 9 Olen. Berlin 30:259 114

192 Lucy 9 Bowling Green  28:17.3 230 Charlee Quick 9 Syl. Northview  30:37.5
Nomaguchi-Long 231 Bella Watterson 9 Bedford-Temperance 30:46.1 115
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Place Name
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244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
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255
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257
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261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Autumn Marshall
Vainavi Vuppala
Ella Manley

Edie Gillespie
Addison Nowak
Sammy Retuerto
Krina Amin
Nicole Nava
Sofia Sanchez
Natalie Holdren
Elizabeth Filipiak
Avalyn Bihary
Sarah Cracas
Hailee Smith

Ella Ives
Courtney Spencer
Janet Gou
Kendal Louy
Savannah Wright
Arden Dlugosz
Martina Stevens
Briannah Bowers
Jaimee Martin
Grace Baumgartner
Jordan Hatcher
Reagan Otley

Angelica Filiano
Castillo

Dayna Baker
Alyson Lutes
Caden Rothbard
Cara Mitchell
Nola Kelly
Mariah Stanley
Selena Fry-Casares
Leigha Jordan
Mya Block
Payton Wilcox
Alexa Klump
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Race 20 - Girls HS Div | Open - 5K
09/11/21 - 4:55pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Perrysburg 30:57.3
Perrysburg 31:00.2
Bowling Green  31:14.6
Bay 31:17.3
Bedford-Temperance 31:18.4
Avon Lake 31:25.0
Ashland 31:27.7
Olen. Orange 31:30.1
Fremont Ross 31:30.9
Olen. Berlin 31:31.5 116
Midview 31:331 117
Bowling Green  31:35.1
Avon Lake 31:38.1
Norwalk 31:41.9
No. Ridgeville 31:46.1
Syl. Northview ~ 31:52.8
Perrysburg 31:53.5
Whitmer 31:53.7 118
Midview 31:58.7 119
No. Ridgeville 32:13.0
Whitmer 32193 120
Olen. Orange 32:19.9
Shaker Hts. 32:33.1
Anthony Wayne ~ 32:38.2
Midview 32:436 121
Bowling Green  32:48.0
Midview 32:52.0 122
Wor. Kilbourne ~ 32:56.5 123
Oregon Clay 32:58.9
Perrysburg 33:24.3
Mentor 33:44.9
No. Olmsted 33478 124
No. OImsted 34:01.2 125
Bowling Green  34:19.2
Wor. Kiloourne ~ 35:04.5
Olen. Orange 35:05.7
Whitmer 35229 126
Whitmer 35456 127

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
217
278
279
280
281
282
283

Teah McDonald
Lana Kanaan
Khloe Willard
Leandra Morgan
Gabriella Kezdi
Grace Sheets
Ella Haneburg
Alexa Wesley
Delaney Bischof
Emma Gross
Skyler Brown
Lydia Hoyt
Allison Nicoll
Isabelle Feasel
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Grade
9
10
12
1
9
10
12
10
12
1
9
1
12
12

Team
Mentor
Tol. N. Dame Acad.
Hol. Springfield
Wor. Kilbourne
No. Olmsted
Shaker Hts.
No. Olmsted
Syl. Southview
Mentor
Fremont Ross
Bedford-Temperance
Wor. Kilbourne
Wor. Kilbourne
Bowling Green

Time
36:01.5
36:08.4
36:13.4
36:21.4
36:57.1
37:.04.6
38:06.9
38:371
38:40.3
39:21.0
39:36.8
40:08.3
43:05.9
56:39.7

Points

128

129
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